
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

277 
44 

523 
32 
60 

150 
121 
249 

46 
161 
160 
999 
170 
927 
141 
919 
431 

3 
10 

2 
421 

79 
152 
271 

52 
188 

73 
57 
69 
47 

Name 

Pontus Älverud 
Michael Brændgaard 
Christian Allesen-Vern¿ 
Stein Nygård 
Claus Vester Hall 
August Bruun 
Peter Wiklund 
Steen Barløse 
Tobias Nygård 
Arne Hartmann 
Jack Hulstrøm 
8700330 Unknown 
Allan Frank Christiansen 
Peter Christensen 
Nis Lauterbach 
Martin Pedersen 
Jesper Kryger 
Gary Cain 
Kim Lundberg Andersen 
Niels Jesper Larsen 
Mikkel Kj¾rstrup 
Michael Skinders¿ 
Flemming Bruun 
Peter Bøgelund 
jonas Christiansen 
Troels Olesen 
Kasper Jensen 
Erik Debel 
Patrick Westberg 
Torben Hansen 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Best Tm 

1:11.129 
1:12.581 
1:13.863 
1:14.008 
1:14.808 
1:14.951 
1:15.010 
1:16.102 
1:16.292 
1:16.311 
1:16.412 
1:16.490 
1:16.633 
1:16.664 
1:16.858 
1:16.974 
1:17.143 
1:17.159 
1:17.238 
1:17.882 
1:18.483 
1:18.785 
1:19.602 
1:19.815 
1:19.819 
1:21.437 
1:21.792 
1:24.240 
1:25.386 
1:26.520 

Diff 

1.452 
2.734 
2.879 
3.679 
3.822 
3.881 
4.973 
5.163 
5.182 
5.283 
5.361 
5.504 
5.535 
5.729 
5.845 
6.014 
6.030 
6.109 
6.753 
7.354 
7.656 
8.473 
8.686 
8.690 

10.308 
10.663 
13.111 
14.257 
15.391 

Best Speed 

105,223 
103,118 
101,328 
101,130 
100,048 

99,857 
99,779 
98,347 
98,102 
98,078 
97,948 
97,848 
97,665 
97,626 
97,380 
97,233 
97,020 
97,000 
96,900 
96,099 
95,363 
94,998 
94,023 
93,772 
93,767 
91,904 
91,505 
88,846 
87,654 
86,505 

In Lap 

9 
7 
8 
4 
3 
7 
9 
7 
8 
4 
4 
2 
9 
8 
9 
3 
7 
6 
9 
8 
7 
2 
4 
1 
5 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Dk 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp  
Friday 

01 Blue 0930-0945 

Qualifying started at 9:29:03 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

07-08-2015 09:30 


